



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Inductor	2
2	Stator	1
3	Deep groove ball bearing	1
4	Carbon brush	2
5	Brush box	2
6	PCB	1
7	Rotor	1
8	Deep groove ball bearing	1
9	Fan	1
10	Vibration holder	2
11	Left housing	1
12	Wind fender	1
13	Wool felt	1
14	Washer	1
15	Press steel wire	2
16	Cover of steel wire	2
17	Washer of shaft	2
18	Washer of insulated paper	1
19	Deep groove ball bearing	1

No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
20	Aluminium plate	1
21	Screw ST3.9×12	4
22	Balance block	1
23	Washer M4	1
24	Screw M4X12	1
25	Plate set	1
26	Spring washer M4	6
27	Screw M4×6	6
28	Screw ST3.9×17	11
29	Right housing	1
30	Switch push button	1
31	Switch	1
32	Capacitor	1
33	Terminal block	1
34	Cord sleeve	1
35	Cord & plug	1
36	Cover of dust box	1
37	Filter holder set	1
38	Dust box	1